TOTALES EJECUTADOS

PRINCIPAL

TOTAL BIENES

TOTAL SERVICIOS

TOTAL EROGACIONES

TOTAL TRANSFERENCIAS

TOTAL PERSONAL

TOTAL GENERAL PRESUPUESTO

EJECUTADO
TOTAL

19.672.254,28

90.204.468,85

11.540.197,73

0,00

1.604.547.634,86

1.725.964.555,72

PRESUPUESTO

VOTADO

20.900.000,00

95.447.232,68

20.200.000,00

34.221,00

1.604.547.634,86

1.741.129.088,54

- 2.022 - PRESUPUESTO

DIFERENCIA
PRES - EJECUT

1.227.745,72

5.242.763,83

8.659.802,27

34.221,00

0,00

15.164.532,82



